
ETAPA / LEG
Km SECÇÃO / SECTION

Kms Km/h

1

2

3

4

5

0,30 0,30

Informação / Information

0,00 0,00

Direção / Direction

3,68 3,01

9,63 5,95

0,67

Total Parcial
Distância / Distance

TIME ALLOWED

CH/TC
PARQUE ASSISTÊNCIA INCH/TC

TEMPO
9,63

DISTÂNCIA/DISTANCE

MÉDIA / AVERAGE

0,37 8,96

Pág / Pag
1
MIN

Dist. Regr.
Dist. to go

9,63

9,33

STREET SHOW

5,95

0,00

Telf. Segurança - 913 851 841


