

CH/TC		STREET SHOW	DISTÂNCIA/DISTANCE	ETAPA / LEG	Pág / Pag
CH/TC		PARQUE ASSISTÊNCIA IN	9,63 Km	SECÇÃO / SECTION	1
			MÉDIA / AVERAGE	TEMPO	MIN
		Kms	Km/h	TIME ALLOWED	
Distância / Distance	Direção / Direction			Informação / Information	Dist. Regr. Dist. to go
<b>Total</b>	<b>Parcial</b>				
0,00	0,00	1			9,63
0,30	0,30	2			9,33
0,67	0,37	3			8,96
3,68	3,01	4			5,95
9,63	5,95	5			0,00